
Top 10 Halloween Recipes
Here are top-rated spooky recipes—from ghostly treats to pumpkin appetizers—are sure to scare up

plenty of fun at your Halloween party.

Marshmallow Witches https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/marshmallow-witches

Strawberry Ghosts https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/strawberry-ghosts

Eyeball Cookies https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/eyeball-cookies

Pumpkin-Shaped Cheese Ball https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/pumpkin-shaped-cheese-ball

Quick Ghost Cookies https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/quick-ghost-cookies

Jack-o'-Lantern Sloppy Joe Pie https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/jack-o--lantern-sloppy-joe-pie

Bat Cupcakes https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/bat-cupcakes

Fluffy Caramel Apple Dip https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/fluffy-caramel-apple-dip

Sugar Ghost Cupcakes https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/sugar-ghost-cupcakes

Wormy Orange Punch https://www.tasteofhome.com/recipes/wormy-orange-punch
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